
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202112290006
12120

12/29/2021
03:54:21

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WATTS
ROGER D

Instr
#:20130110000
013590

199912030004
89041

12/03/1999
09:24:42

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CONNELL,
ODIS

199912030004
89051

12/03/1999
09:24:44

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CONNELL,
REBECCA S

200002220000
54051

02/22/2000
10:20:55

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRETT,
RICHARD
EARL

200003060000
69511

03/06/2000
08:56:28

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLEY,
LETITIA A

200011070003
86911

11/07/2000
12:36:36

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BULLOCK, B
W

200011070003
86901

11/07/2000
12:36:34

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BULLOCK, W
D

200011170003
99231

11/17/2000
11:01:12

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEPHENS,
DANNY PAUL

200107170002
95491

07/17/2001
09:33:43

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CHANCELLOR
, CATHLINE

200109210004
09871

09/21/2001
12:41:30

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
DEMETRIUS

200109210004
09881

09/21/2001
12:41:32

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX, PENNY
THOMPSON

200309150006
17550

09/15/2003
12:21:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNLAP,
RONALD L JR

200310150006
91550

10/15/2003
01:12:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNLAP,
RONALD L JR

200309150006
17550

200402270001
00500

02/27/2004
10:37:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER,
ROBERT EARL

200404200002
04460

04/20/2004
01:13:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MELTON, EVE

200407160003
95980

07/16/2004
02:52:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHERMAN,
CURTIS

200407220004
07670

07/22/2004
12:23:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEARDEN,
EMILY R

200407220004
07660

07/22/2004
12:23:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEARDEN,
ROBERT T

200502010000
48140

02/01/2005
11:14:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARLEE,
RONNIE



200503010000
96150

03/01/2005
12:52:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS,
DAVID WAYNE

200503010000
96160

03/01/2005
12:52:00

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS,
CONNIE L

200506030002
68420

06/03/2005
08:20:54

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR,
DORIS LEANN

200505270002
58040

05/27/2005
08:28:41

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CAIN, KATHY
D

200505270002
58050

05/27/2005
08:28:42

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATEL, TARA

200509020004
55590

09/02/2005
02:05:41

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNETT
ETHA LYNN

200509020004
55610

09/02/2005
02:05:43

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUSH
CHARLOTTE J

200509020004
55600

09/02/2005
02:05:42

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON,
ROBERT
LARRY

200509020004
55620

09/02/2005
02:05:44

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKBURN
WILLIAM

200509020004
55630

09/02/2005
02:05:45

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACKBURN
KRISTY L

200509020004
55640

09/02/2005
02:05:46

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER,
ROBBIE W


