Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
202112290006 12120	12/29/2021 03:54:21	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WATTS ROGER D					Instr #:20130110000 013590	·
199912030004 89041	12/03/1999 09:24:42	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CONNELL, ODIS						
199912030004 89051	12/03/1999 09:24:44	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CONNELL, REBECCA S						
200002220000 54051	02/22/2000 10:20:55	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRETT, RICHARD EARL						
200003060000 69511	03/06/2000 08:56:28	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLEY, LETITIA A						
200011070003 86911	11/07/2000 12:36:36	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BULLOCK, B W						
200011070003 86901	11/07/2000 12:36:34	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BULLOCK, W D						
200011170003 99231	11/17/2000 11:01:12	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEPHENS, DANNY PAUL						
200107170002 95491	07/17/2001 09:33:43	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CHANCELLOR , CATHLINE						
200109210004 09871	09/21/2001 12:41:30	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, DEMETRIUS						
200109210004 09881	09/21/2001 12:41:32	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX, PENNY THOMPSON						
200309150006 17550	09/15/2003 12:21:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNLAP, RONALD L JR						
200310150006 91550	10/15/2003 01:12:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNLAP, RONALD L JR					200309150006 17550	
200402270001 00500	02/27/2004 10:37:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER, ROBERT EARL						
200404200002 04460	04/20/2004 01:13:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MELTON, EVE						
200407160003 95980	07/16/2004 02:52:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERMAN, CURTIS						
200407220004 07670	07/22/2004 12:23:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEARDEN, EMILY R						
200407220004 07660	07/22/2004 12:23:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEARDEN, ROBERT T						
200502010000 48140	02/01/2005 11:14:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARLEE, RONNIE						

200503010000 96150	03/01/2005 12:52:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS, DAVID WAYNE			
200503010000 96160	03/01/2005 12:52:00	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS, CONNIE L			
200506030002 68420	06/03/2005 08:20:54	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR, DORIS LEANN			
200505270002 58040	05/27/2005 08:28:41	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CAIN, KATHY D			
200505270002 58050	05/27/2005 08:28:42	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATEL, TARA			
200509020004 55590	09/02/2005 02:05:41	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNETT ETHA LYNN			
200509020004 55610	09/02/2005 02:05:43	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUSH CHARLOTTE J			
200509020004 55600	09/02/2005 02:05:42	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON, ROBERT LARRY			
200509020004 55620	09/02/2005 02:05:44	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKBURN WILLIAM			
200509020004 55630	09/02/2005 02:05:45	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACKBURN KRISTY L			
200509020004 55640	09/02/2005 02:05:46	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER, ROBBIE W			